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IDENTIFY DRAINS ON SITE BEFORE ANY WORKS START COMMENCES.
INFORM WATER BOARD IF FOUNDATIONS ARE OVER OR CLOSE TO DRAINS.

1:100 @ A3

REVISION

0 1 2 3 4 5mSCALE -

0
1

2
3

4
5m

SC
A

LE
-

GUZEL 107.433
KINGS CROSS
PRO FLANK ELEVATIONS

PROPOSED FLANK  ELEVATIONS
107 KINGS CROSS ROAD
LONDON  WC1X 9LR
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EDIT 20/12/2015

4028 mm
3000 mm




